South Whittier School District
Academic Calendar 2019-2020

Month Year M| TW|TH|F|M|T|W|TH|/F|M|T|W|TH[F|M|T|W|TH|F|M|T|W|TH|F ng:;:t
JULY 2019 112|3|14[5]8 |9 |10|11(12]15{16|17|18|19]22 [23(24|25 |26]29|30|31 0
AUG 2019 112]5|6|7(8([9]12[13]|14 16|19 |20(21(22|23]26(27 (28|29 |30 12
SEP 2019 2|3|4|5 (6|9 [10(11(12[13]16[17|18]|19|20] 23 [24(25|26 |27]30 20
OCT 2019 112|347 |8(9([10})11]14 21)22|23|24 |25]128]29|30| 31 22
NOV 2019 1]4|5|6|7 |8J11(12|13|14|15]18 |19(20| 21 [22]|25|26|27| 28 |29 14
DEC 2019 2(3|4|5|6|9([10]11|12|13]16|17|18|19 [20]23 |24|25| 26 |27 |30 |31 15
JAN 2020 112 (3]6 |7 8|9 [10]13]|14|15{16(17]20 |21]|22|23|24]27|28(29| 30 |31 18
FEB 2020 3 10(11{12|13 |14 §17(18|19| 20 |21| 24 |25|26| 27 |28 18
MAR 2020 2|3)|4|5 |69 [10]{11[{12[13|16(17(18| 19|20} 23 [24|25]|26 |27 |30(31 17
APR 2020 112|136 |7[8([9 |10]13]|14[15/16 [17]20 |21]|22|23 |24|27|28/|29|30 20
MAY 2020 114|567 |8|11|12|13|14|15]18 [19|20|21 |22]25|26|27 |28 |29 20
JUN 2020 112[3/4]15]8]|9/10/11[12}15|16[17|18 [19] 22 |23|24|25 |26]29|30 4

Total Student Days 180

Holidays and Non-Student Days

Important Dates Trimester Days

Non-Student Day/
Staff Professional Monday, August 12-14 Thursday, August 15 1 59
Development
Labor Day Monday, September 2 Tuesday, October 15-18 2 60
Non- Student
Day/Parent-Teacher Friday, October 11 Trimester 1 Ends Friday, November 8 3 61
Conferences
Non-Student Day/
Staff Professional Friday, November 1 Tuesday, February 4-7 Total Student Days 180
Veterans' Day | Monday, November 11 Trimester 2 Ends Friday, February 28 Total Teacher Days | 186
Thanksgiving |\, November 26-29 Thursday, June 4
Break
Monday, December 23 - A

Winter Break Monday, Janusry 6 Trimester 3 Ends Thursday, June 4
Birthday of * All Mondays are minimum days, except June 1.
Martin Luther Monday, January 20
King, Jr.
Lincoln's

3 Monday, February 10
Birthday b hand
Presidents Monday, February 17
Day q ,5 l I q
Spring Break Monday, March 23-27 SWSD &
Break Friday, April 10 & 13 SWTA (8} (6 l | C’
Memorial Day Monday, May 25
Non-Student Day/

Teacher's Last Day Friday. June 5




